TOTO LTD.

TOTO LTD.
ISIN:  JP3596200000

Overview

2024/04/17 08:00:00

Price
4,290.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -0.95% (-41.00)

JP3596200000

5332

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

4,621 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,289.00 JPY (300)
4,295.00 JPY (400)
4,310.00 JPY
4,323.00 JPY
4,223.00 JPY
4,331.00 JPY
4,291.4977 JPY
692,400
29,714,330.00
2,343

178,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/11
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58abca30e48f16502e8e2e20fb4713787c090072c38705628ee6971f1ad431da&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d043cd8ac0a915fbc&time=1713452312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c9a1b6bb3a5486a8ffd514edc9dca479c4ed1c904b847f17bb67d98009d0a59&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef4087be216b94b14&time=1713452312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b45e6830924eccf7f2a097c156dafece5c095a038f31a93344909796371baae0&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5ec01e3c1d7a7016f&time=1713452312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbcac6a7877ff9ce86f0c51af3c23b8e3ff225a9297cacecd669d157e35a5043&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=752b8be3cdef6528e&time=1713452312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dee4382c18f4e275fec52575742e870bd1d88873c74d41e92fe2abc8d7be18b&idfile=60171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60171%2F2024-04-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=906ff58454ad717ba&time=1713452312&tool=RSC

TOTO LTD.

Details

2024/04/17 08:00:00

Price
4,290.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

© -0.95% (-41.00)

ISIN JP3596200000
Symbol 5332
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,621 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,289.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4,295.00 JPY (400)
Open 4,310.00 JPY
High 4,323.00 JPY
Low 4,223.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,331.00 JPY
VWAP 4,291.4977 JPY
Volume (pcs) 692,400
Trading volume 29,714,330.00
Number of trades 2,343
Last size 178,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +14.25% -6.94% -32.44%
Perf (abs.) +535.00 -320.00 -2,060.00
Beta 0.58 0.64 0.96
Volatility  24.11 2257  29.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOTO LTD.

4,325.00 JPY (698,500
4,234.87 JPY (941,867
3,946.71 JPY (916,588
4,070.54 JPY (798,042
4,382.00 JPY (2024/04/15
3,642.00 JPY (2024/02/16
4,750.00 JPY (2023/05/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3,541.00 JPY (2023/12/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 4,290.00 JPY 29.71 2,343
Exchange 17
Fukuoka Stock 2024/04/ 02:00 4,150.00 JPY 0.00 1
Exchange 02
FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 14:30 28.532 USD 0.01 1
Issues 28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796

TOTO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TOTO

Contact Details
TOTO LTD.

2-1-1, Nakanoshima, Kokura-Kitaku -
802-8601 Kita-Kyushu

Telefon: 093-951-2111
Fax: 093-951-2718
E-mail: -
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